Placing
Class 70

Class 71

Class 72

Class 73

Class 74

Class 75

Class 76

Class 77

Class 78

Entry

135

136

137
138
139
140
141

142
143

144
145

146
147
148

149

150

151
152

153

2025 TN BEEF AGRIBITION JR. HEIFER SHOW

RING 2: Farm Credit Ring

Major Sponsor: Tennessee Department of Agriculture

First

Audrey

Paxton

Casen
Emma
Caden
Addison
Jake

Ashlynn
Emeri

Jaylan
Cole

Reagan
Baylor
Ethan

Paxton

Caden

William
Abigail
Kinley

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Last

Kerrigan

Pernell

Sawyer
Armstrong
McKnight
Ownby
Ozburn

Zavon
Whipple

Blick
Lehnert

Bostvile
Wilson
Bartee

Pernell

McKnight

Zavon
Henry

Porter

Breed

Simmental %

Simmental %

Simmental %
Simmental %
Simmental %
Simmental %
Simmental %

Simmental %
Simmental %

Simmental %
Simmental %

Simmental %
Simmental %
Simmental %

Simmental %

Simmental %

Simmental %
Simmental %

Simmental %

Birthdate

10/24/2024

6/2/2024

5/20/2024
5/12/2024
5/7/2024
5/5/2024
5/2/2024

4/22/2024
4/9/2024

4/3/2024
4/1/2024

3/27/2024
3/25/2024
3/9/2024

2/22/2024

1/26/2024

11/4/2023
11/3/2023

10/20/2023



Class 79

Class 80

Class 81

Class 82

Class 83

Class 84

Class 85

Class 86

Class 87

Class 88

154

155

156
157
158
159

160
161

162
163
164

165
166
167

168

169

170

171
172
173

Baylor

Amelia

Audrey
Knox
Kason
William

Cliffton
Caylee

Ashlynn
Jennie
Mason

Walker
Evan
Cliffton

Walker

Mason

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Lexi

Abby
Addison
Max

Wilson Simmental
Herron Simmental
Kerrigan Simmental
Wilson Simmental
Davis Simmental
Zavon Simmental
Porter Simmental
Cobb Simmental
Zavon Simmental
Watts Simmental
Harris Simmental
Cobble Simmental
Jackson Simmental
Porter Simmental
Cobble Simmental
Harris Simmental
Goins Red Angus
Newberry Red Angus
Ownby Red Angus
Richardson Red Angus

8/3/2024

7/18/2024

5/27/2024
5/6/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024

4/26/2024
4/6/2024

3/21/2024
3/15/2024
3/10/2024

2/24/2024
2/22/2024
2/7/2024

11/3/2023

10/16/2023

5/2/2024

3/12/2024
3/11/2024
3/7/2024



Class 89

Class 90

Class 91

Class 92

Class 93

Class 94

Class 95

Class 96

174

175

176
177
178

179
180
181
182

183

184
185
186

187

188

Max

vy

Erin
Cheyenne
Emily

Reagan
Van
Addison
Lona

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Emma

Casen
Ellie

Maggie Ann

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Kara

Josie

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Richardson Red Angus
McGillis Red Angus
Hensley Red Angus
Knight Red Angus
Cartin Red Angus
Bostvile Red Angus
Richardson Red Angus
Floyd Red Angus
Sims Red Angus
Hummer Mainetainer
Sawyer Mainetainer
Hensley Mainetainer
Snapp Mainetainer
Brooks % Charolais
Ozburn % Charolais

1/11/2024

12/9/2023

10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/1/2023

9/28/2023
9/27/2023
9/23/2023
9/20/2023

5/18/2024

4/23/2024
4/12/2024
4/10/2024

5/4/2024

10/2/2023



Class 97

Class 98

Class 99

Class 100

Class 101

Class 102

Class 103

Class 104

Class 105

Class 106

189
190

191

192
193

194
195

196

197
198
199
200

201
202

203

204

205
206

Ainsley
Tarynn

Gracie Jo

Austyn
Kara

Izzy
Lilly

Hayden

J.C.
Hayden
Leni
Cashton

Katie
Hayden

Tarynn

J.C.

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

First

Kendyll
Jayse

Coats Charolais
Morton Charolais
Shults Charolais
Bertling Charolais
Brooks Charolais
Rainey Charolais
Carr Charolais
Sampson Charolais
Chandler Charolais
Sampson Charolais
Shults Charolais
Ochsner Charolais
Barnette Charolais
Sampson Charolais
Morton Charolais
Chandler Charolais
Last Breed

Smallen AOB

Thomas AOB

71612024
71512024

6/22/2024

5/13/2024
5/6/2024

4/11/2024
4/1/2024

3/21/2024

2/26/2024
2/21/2024
2/10/2024

2/8/2024

1/5/2024
1/1/2024

11/2/2023

9/2/2023

Weight

732
784



Class 107

Class 108

Class 109

Class 110

Class 111

Class 112

Class 113

Class 114

207
208
209
210

211
212
213

214
215
216

217
218
219
220
221

222
223

224

225
226

227

Grace
Gavin
Marley
John Clay

Aleah
Teagan
Knox

Kate
Maggie
Laine

Jacob
Clara Belle
Cashton
Eleanor
Cole

Tarynn
Cole

Jacob

Jacob
Abby

Augustus

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Williams
Kuhn
Luster
Head

Byer
Parsons
Wilson

Lamon
Potter
Whipple

Permenter
Dishop
Ochsner
Head
Huebner

Morton
Lehnert

Permenter

Permenter
Newberry

Rye

AOB
AOB
AOB
AOB

AOB
AOB
AOB

AOB
AOB
AOB

AOB
AOB
AOB
AOB
AOB

AOB
AOB

AOB

AOB
AOB

AOB

890
896
904
920

944
950
982

1025
1060
1060

1095
1115
1120
1130
1130

1170
1230

1345

1385
1460

1805



